
Day Date Day
Daily

Kms
Day Date Daily Kms

Average

Riding

Speed

km/hr

0 16-May-08 Friday 0 0 0 Terrigal

20 20 Tuggerah

71 91 Hexham

69 160 Bulahdelah

72 232 Taree Day 1

1 17-May-08 Saturday 283 51 283 Kew Day 1 17-May-08 283 25.0

29 312 Port Macquarie t/o

47 359 Kempsey

54 413 Macksville

62 475 Coffs Harbour

25 500 Woolgoolga Day 2

56 556 Grafton

13 569 Ulmarra

2 18-May-08 Sunday 301 15 584 Tyndale

14 598 Maclean Day 2 18-May-08 315 24.5

55 653 Woodburn

38 691 Ballina

95 786 Coolangatta Day 3

67 853 Beenleigh

3 19-May-08 Monday 298 29 882 Mt Gravatt Day 3 19-May-08 284 24.4

9 891 Brisbane

13 904 Aspley

30 934 Caboolture

122 1056 Gympie Day 4

81 1137 Maryborough

4 20-May-08 Tuesday 317 62 1199 Childers Day 4 20-May-08 317 24.9

56 1255 Gin Gin
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100 1355 Miriam Vale Day 5

62 1417 Calliope

34 1451 Mount Larcom

35 1486 Marmor

5 21-May-08 Wednesday 327 40 1526 Rockhampton Day 5 21-May-08 327 23.0

105 1631 Marlborough Day 6

72 1703 St Lawrence t/o

30 1733 Clairview

6 22-May-08 Thursday 297 90 1823 Sarina Day 6 22-May-08 297 23.6

37 1860 Mackay Day 7

125 1985 Proserpine Day 7 23-May-08 163 26.1

66 2051 Bowen

7 23-May-08 Friday 300 72 2123 "Roadside"

43 2166 Ayr Day 8

88 2254 Townsville

24 2278 Deeragun

41 2319 Rollingstone

48 2367 Ingham Day 8 24-May-08 392 25.4 Day 9

8 24-May-08 Saturday 295 51 2418 Cardwell

43 2461 Tully

52 2513 Innisfail

87 2600 Cairns Day 9 25-May-08 223 25.4

62 2662 Mareeba

9 25-May-08 Sunday 278 34 2696 Atherton

52 2748 Ravenshoe

44 2792 Mount Garnet Day 10 26-May-08 259 na Day 10

122 2914 Mount Surprise

SHORTER

ROUTE
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10 26-May-08 Monday 309 91 3005 Georgetown Day 11

138 3143 Croydon Day 11 27-May-08 294 24.9

152 3295 Normanton Day 12

11 27-May-08 Tuesday 335 45 3340 "Roadside" Day 12 28-May-08 244 na

147 3487 Burke & Wills RH

12 28-May-08 Wednesday 328 181 3668 Cloncurry Day 13 29-May-08 271 na Day 13

121 3789 Mount Isa Day 14 30-May-08 121 23.0 Day 14

13 29-May-08 Thursday 313 192 3981 Camooweal Day 15 31-May-08 192 25.0

14 30-May-08 Friday 272 272 4253 Barkly Homestead Day 16 01-Jun-08 272 25.1 Day 15

15 31-May-08 Saturday 320 320 4573 "Roadside"

54 4627 Cape Crawford Day 17 02-Jun-08 374 25.4

16 01-Jun-08 Sunday 324 270 4897 Daly Waters Day 18 03-Jun-08 270 25.6

93 4990 Larrimah

75 5065 Mataranka Day 18

17 02-Jun-08 Monday 273 105 5170 Katherine Day 19 04-Jun-08 273 25.2

125 5295 Willeroo

62 5357 Victoria River Day 19

18 03-Jun-08 Tuesday 277 90 5447 Timber Creek Day 20 05-Jun-08 277 24.6

228 5675 Kununurra

19 04-Jun-08 Wednesday 315 87 5762 Doon Doon RH Day 21 06-Jun-08 315 na

111 5873 Warmun Day 20.5

20 05-Jun-08 Thursday 271 160 6033 Halls Creek Day 22 07-Jun-08 271 21.5

289 6322 Fitzroy Crossing Day 23 08-Jun-08 289 25.8 Day 22

21 06-Jun-08 Friday 320 31 6353 "Roadside"

196 6549 Willare Bridge RH Day 23

22 07-Jun-08 Saturday 330 134 6683 Roebuck Plains RH Day 24 09-Jun-08 361 24.8 Day 24

23 08-Jun-08 Sunday 285 285 6968 Sandfire RH Day 25

SHORTER

ROUTE
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139 7107 Pardoo RH

24 09-Jun-08 Monday 280 141 7248 Port Hedland

117 7365 Whim Creek

82 7447 Roebourne

33 7480 Karratha t/o

25 10-Jun-08 Tuesday 336 104 7584 Fortescue River RH

159 7743 Nanutarra RH

71 7814 Barradale

26 11-Jun-08 Wednesday 305 75 7889 "Roadside"

81 7970 Minilya RH

134 8104 Carnarvon

27 12-Jun-08 Thursday 331 116 8220 Wooramel RH

78 8298 Overlander RH

46 8344 Wannoo Billabong RH

28 13-Jun-08 Friday 306 182 8526 Northampton

52 8578 Geraldton

64 8642 Dongara

80 8722 Eneabba

29 14-Jun-08 Saturday 270 74 8796 Badgingarra

43 8839 Cataby

107 8946 Muchea

55 9001 Perth

10 9011 Cottesloe

30 15-Jun-08 Sunday 281 66 9077 Mandurah

104 9181 Bunbury

53 9234 Busselton

23 9257 Dunsborough
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8 9265 Yallingup

31 16-Jun-08 Monday 278 90 9355 Augusta

14 9369 Karridale

111 9480 Pemberton

28 9508 Northcliffe

96 9604 Walpole

32 17-Jun-08 Tuesday 275 26 9630 "Roadside"

40 9670 Denmark

54 9724 Albany

120 9844 Boxwood Hill

33 18-Jun-08 Wednesday 274 60 9904 Jerramungup

119 10023 Ravensthorpe

80 10103 Munglinup

34 19-Jun-08 Thursday 307 108 10211 Esperance

107 10318 Salmon Gums

96 10414 Norseman

35 20-Jun-08 Friday 305 102 10516 "Roadside"

86 10602 Balladonia

178 10780 Caiguna

36 21-Jun-08 Saturday 329 65 10845 Cocklebiddy

97 10942 Madura

115 11057 Mundrabilla Motel

65 11122 Eucla

37 22-Jun-08 Sunday 290 13 11135 Border Village

182 11317 Nullarbor Motel

93 11410 Yalata RH

38 23-Jun-08 Monday 330 55 11465 Nundroo
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80 11545 Penong

76 11621 Ceduna

40 11661 Smoky Bay

69 11730 Streaky Bay

39 24-Jun-08 Tuesday 326 61 11791 Port Kenny

64 11855 Elliston

40 11895 Sheringa

33 11928 Mount Hope

50 11978 Wangary

46 12024 Port Lincoln

40 25-Jun-08 Wednesday 279 46 12070 Tumby Bay

69 12139 Arno Bay

44 12183 Cowell

106 12289 Whyalla

41 26-Jun-08 Thursday 294 75 12364 Port Augusta

93 12457 Port Pirie

32 12489 Crystal Brook

48 12537 Snowtown

51 12588 Port Wakefield

42 27-Jun-08 Friday 320 96 12684 Adelaide

64 12748 Strathalbyn

50 12798 Wellington Ferry

43 12841 Meningie

53 12894 Policemans Point

43 28-Jun-08 Saturday 302 92 12986 Kingston

107 13093 Millicent

50 13143 Mt Gambier
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38 13181 Nelson

70 13251 Portland

44 29-Jun-08 Sunday 335 70 13321 Port Fairy

29 13350 Warrnambool

30 13380 Nullawarre

37 13417 Port Campbell

18 13435 Princetown

32 13467 Lavers Hill

48 13515 Apollo Bay

45 13560 Lorne

45 30-Jun-08 Monday 284 45 13605 Torquay

21 13626 Geelong

74 13700 Melbourne

66 13766 Koo-wee-rup

56 13822 Korumburra

14 13836 Leongatha

17 13853 Meeniyan

46 01-Jul-08 Tuesday 269 21 13874 Foster

23 13897 Welshpool

29 13926 Yarram

72 13998 Sale

17 14015 Stratford

52 14067 Bairnsdale

35 14102 Lakes Entrance

47 02-Jul-08 Wednesday 293 65 14167 Orbost

76 14243 Cann River

47 14290 Genoa
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63 14353 Eden

18 14371 Pambula

48 03-Jul-08 Thursday 242 38 14409 Bega

42 14451 Cobargo

37 14488 Narooma

44 14532 Moruya

27 14559 Batemans Bay

51 14610 Ulladulla

49 04-Jul-08 Friday 263 62 14672 Nowra

21 14693 Berry

24 14717 Kiama

37 14754 Wollongong

45 14799 Heathcote

37 14836 Sydney

25 14861 Hornsby

56 14917 Kariong

7 14924 Gosford

50 05-Jul-08 Saturday 264 12 14936 Terrigal


